
5k OVERALL

POF FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE M/F TIME

1 Alan Black Hillsboro GA 43 M 18:23.0

2 Daryl Andrews Forsyth GA 39 M 20:57.7

3 Kenneth Rose Macon GA 50 M 22:21.5

4 Brett Horton Warner Robins GA 17 M 22:59.3

5 Zane Harley Macon GA 10 M 23:19.9

6 Keith Gattie Gray GA 37 M 23:31.2

7 Joel Cason Forsyth GA 55 M 23:55.5

8 Deanna HanselmanBonaire GA 31 F 24:04.1

9 William Shelton Macon GA 41 M 24:20.1

10 JD Miller Macon GA 36 M 24:35.7

11 Brandi Seymour Barnesville GA 33 F 24:46.1

12 Summer Turner Barnesville GA 37 F 25:13.8

13 Amelia Squires Macon GA 16 F 25:26.4

14 Travis Douglas Gray GA 37 M 25:45.5

15 Jonathan Blanks Macon GA 14 M 26:24.8

16 Katie BreitenbachMacon GA 26 F 26:37.5

17 Cindy Gaskins Gray GA 44 F 26:42.0

18 Leah Hursey Gray GA 38 F 26:45.6

19 Thomas Baima Macon GA 15 M 27:00.8

20 Daniel HanselmanBonaire GA 36 M 27:14.4

21 Cade Gattie Gray GA 12 M 27:26.9

22 Case Davis Haddock GA 43 F 27:34.0

23 Nancy Myers Macon GA 62 F 27:46.9

24 Eric Hall Macon GA 33 M 27:59.1

25 Maci Dunlap Warner Robins GA 13 F 28:00.7

26 Chris Dunlap Warner Robins GA 47 M 28:04.5

27 Taylor Purvis Macon GA 25 M 28:29.2

28 Lewis Smith Macon GA 47 M 28:41.8

29 Riley Cullens Macon GA 13 F 28:59.7

30 Logan Hill Lizella GA 22 F 29:01.8

31 Nancy Heidt Byron GA 63 F 29:13.8

32 Jon Emory Hall Macon GA 7 M 29:25.4

33 Jacob Wood Lizella GA 13 M 29:35.7

34 Kevin Brooks Macon GA 38 M 29:48.5

35 Mona Hofmann Macon GA 30 F 29:50.0

36 Ana Evans Macon GA 27 F 29:51.7

37 Amy Harp Macon GA 34 F 29:57.4

38 Megan Bernard Gray GA 24 F 30:03.4

39 Michael Birt Macon GA 31 M 30:11.1

40 Jerome Douglas Gray GA 59 M 30:11.5

41 Jennifer Rose Macon GA 39 F 30:16.8

42 Kathleen Burt Macon GA 35 F 30:42.5



43 Marlo 29 M 30:45.0

44 Michael Ayres Bonaire GA 43 M 31:11.6

45 Lynn Whitehead Gray GA 55 F 31:18.2

46 Lori Lasater Bonaire GA 39 F 31:29.5

47 Andrea Honaker Macon GA 33 F 31:33.3

48 Nikia McGhee Macon GA 42 M 31:36.0

49 Lynne Adams Macon GA 52 F 31:41.7

50 Lauren Curtis Macon GA 28 F 31:47.9

51 Khristian Devereux Macon GA 25 F 31:58.6

52 Mark McMahon Macon GA 58 M 32:01.1

53 Alexandra Stine Macon GA 26 F 32:11.3

54 Lisla HutchersonWarner Robins GA 44 F 32:26.9

55 John Stack Macon GA 38 M 32:33.5

56 Charly Harris Hawkinsville GA 25 F 32:42.0

57 Amy Hill Lizella GA 43 F 33:04.4

58 Savannah Pickens Milledgeville GA 26 F 33:14.6

59 Kim Smith Eatonton GA 42 F 33:33.4

60 Linda Davis Macon GA 36 F 33:37.5

61 Taylor Campbell Macon GA 22 F 33:51.6

62 Sidney Byrd Macon GA 55 M 34:32.3

63 Niki Logue Gordon GA 28 F 34:55.2

64 Olivia Whitehurst Macon GA 25 F 35:21.3

65 Josh  McCallum Macon GA 27 M 35:21.8

66 Christian Willis Macon GA 10 M 35:38.5

67 Robert Willis Macon GA 46 M 35:39.1

68 Kenneth Hendrix Macon GA 45 M 35:56.4

69 Amy Parker Gray GA 49 F 36:02.8

70 Debbie McMahon Macon GA 60 F 36:07.1

71 Wesley Wood Lizella GA 36 M 36:20.2

72 No POF 37:18.3

73 No POF 37:18.9

74 Yasmeen Roman Macon GA 29 F 37:36.1

75 James McWaters Macon GA 40 M 37:50.9

76 Pedro Martinez Macon GA 72 M 38:02.8

77 Joann Battle Haddock GA 60 F 38:17.2

78 Donna Byrd Macon GA 54 F 38:27.0

79 No POF 38:32.5

80 No POF 38:55.7

81 Gabe Blanks Macon GA 7 M 39:02.9

82 Tiffany Williamson Macon GA 34 F 39:06.7

83 Dayne Blanks Macon GA 7 M 39:18.8

84 Adam Blanks Macon GA 39 M 39:25.2

85 Sher  Strode Macon GA 38 F 39:39.6

86 No POF 40:08.0



87 Lenwood Pickens Milledgeville GA 34 M 40:18.4

88 Nakina Johnson Macon GA 35 F 40:23.8

89 Caroline Freeman Macon GA 19 F 40:44.4

90 Debbie Puckett Augusta GA 54 F 40:49.5

91 Rebekah Coon Macon GA 22 F 40:51.6

92 Danielle Gattie Gray GA 35 F 40:52.1

93 Beth Davis Haddock GA 43 F 40:52.8

94 Jennifer Floyd Gray GA 35 F 40:53.5

95 Angela Boykin Macon GA 59 F 41:12.1

96 Samantha Murfree Macon GA 44 F 41:24.6

97 Charleston Hurley Macon GA 22 F 41:40.5

98 Christopher Douglass Macon GA 30 M 41:44.2

99 Harley McElhannonEatonton GA 14 F 41:59.3

100 Peyton Leaptrot Macon GA 15 M 43:27.3

101 Gail Adkison Gray GA 42 F 43:30.3

102 Daniel Adkison Gray GA 44 M 43:31.0

103 Amy Wood Lizella GA 35 F 43:34.2

104 Gail Brown Gordon GA 53 F 43:55.2

105 Becky Kerner Macon GA 54 F 43:59.5

106 Cathy SantamarinaMacon GA 35 F 44:38.9

107 Julie Baima Macon GA 47 F 44:47.4

108 Gladys Taggart Warner Robins GA 61 F 45:29.4

109 Twanda Williams Bonaire GA 46 F 45:33.4

110 No POF 45:50.7

111 No POF 45:57.7

112 No POF 45:58.9

113 No POF 46:32.2

114 No POF 46:32.9

115 Rachele Martin Macon GA 51 F 46:54.4

116 Sheree Young Macon GA 42 F 47:02.6

117 Marli Smith Byron GA 6 F 47:17.0

118 Joshua Smith Byron GA 3 M 47:25.6

119 No POF 47:26.6

120 No POF 47:28.0

121 Wade McConnell Warner Robins GA 46 M 47:50.5

122 Debbie Meharg Macon GA 65 F 48:18.2

123 Eli Brown 11 M 48:29.1

124 William Floyd Gray GA 50 M 48:38.3

125 Dale Meharg Macon GA 58 M 48:38.9

126 No POF 48:42.9

127 Kayla Hatfield Eatonton GA 29 F 48:47.0

128 No POF 48:48.0

129 No POF 48:53.8

130 Tayarri Daniels Macon GA 33 M 48:56.8



131 No POF 49:01.6

132 David Rowan Macon GA 47 M 49:05.6

133 Richelle Gilmer Lizella GA 45 F 49:20.0

134 Chris Scammon Rex GA 70 M 49:23.2

135 Jann Brown Eatonton GA 48 F 49:35.1

136 Angela Freeman Macon GA 46 F 49:45.1

137 Charles Baima Macon GA 46 M 50:08.8

138 No POF 50:09.9

139 Tripp Johnson Macon GA 23 M 50:26.5

140 Pamela Smith Kathleen GA 51 F 51:23.6

141 Nick Smith Kathleen GA 48 M 51:24.2

142 Nancy Martinez Macon GA 57 F 51:43.8

143 Morgan Watson Macon GA 18 F 52:24.4

144 Susan Thomas Macon GA 48 F 52:24.9

145 Michelle Finnan Eatonton GA 49 F 52:53.4

146 Urijah Hatfield Eatonton GA 6 M 53:31.8

147 Julie Raines Juliette GA 57 F 54:34.3

148 Ruth Reynolds Lizella GA 65 F 54:35.9

149 No POF 54:37.5

150 Karen Fauer Macon GA 75 F 54:52.8

151 Allyson Aldrich Macon GA 70 F 54:55.3

152 No POF 55:16.2

153 Marcy Harris Forsyth GA 42 F 55:17.9

154 Patsy Knott Macon GA 55 F 55:54.3

155 Logan Latham Macon GA 20 F 56:34.5

156 Susan Cordova Warner Robins GA 48 F 56:41.3

157 No POF 56:50.2

158 No POF 57:45.6

159 No POF 57:47.0

160 Jim McMahon Macon GA 82 M 58:52.8

161 Stacey Blanks Macon GA 45 F 1:03:22

162 Patrice Jordan Reynolds GA 37 F 1:03:23

163 Angela Pittman Gray GA 48 F 1:03:24

164 Ileia Smith Warner Robins GA 34 F 1:03:25

165 No POF 1:06:39

166 No POF 1:09:05

167 No POF 1:19:53

168 Thomas Linski Milledgeville GA 78 M 1:22:34

5k MALE AGE GROUPS

FIRST LAST CITY ST AGE M/F TIME

Alan Black Hillsboro GA 43 M 18:23.0 1st place overall

Kenneth Rose Macon GA 50 M 22:21.5 1st place master



Joel Cason Forsyth GA 55 M 23:55.5

1st place grand 

master

Pedro Martinez Macon GA 72 M 38:02.8

1st place great 

grand master

1 Zane Harley Macon GA 10 M 23:19.9 10 & under

2 Jon Emory Hall Macon GA 7 M 29:25.4

3 Christian Willis Macon GA 10 M 35:38.5

4 Gabe Blanks Macon GA 7 M 39:02.9

5 Dayne Blanks Macon GA 7 M 39:18.8

6 Joshua Smith Byron GA 3 M 47:25.6

7 Urijah Hatfield Eatonton GA 6 M 53:31.8

1 Jonathan Blanks Macon GA 14 M 26:24.8 11-14

2 Cade Gattie Gray GA 12 M 27:26.9

3 Case Davis Haddock GA 13 M 27:34.0

4 Jacob Wood Lizella GA 13 M 29:35.7

5 Eli Brown 11 M 48:29.1

1 Brett Horton Warner Robins GA 17 M 22:59.3 15-19

2 Thomas Baima Macon GA 15 M 27:00.8

3 Peyton Leaptrot Macon GA 15 M 43:27.3

1 Tripp Johnson Macon GA 23 M 50:26.5 20-24

1 Taylor Purvis Macon GA 25 M 28:29.2 25-29

2 Mark Ziegenfuss Warner Robins GA 29 M 30:45.0

3 Josh  McCallum Macon GA 27 M 35:21.8

1 Eric Hall Macon GA 33 M 27:59.1 30-34

2 Michael Birt Macon GA 31 M 30:11.1

3 Lenwood Pickens Milledgeville GA 34 M 40:18.4

4 Christopher Douglass Macon GA 30 M 41:44.2

5 Tayarri Daniels Macon GA 33 M 48:56.8

1 Daryl Andrews Forsyth GA 39 M 20:57.7 35-39

2 Keith Gattie Gray GA 37 M 23:31.2

3 JD Miller Macon GA 36 M 24:35.7

4 Travis Douglas Gray GA 37 M 25:45.5

5 Daniel HanselmanBonaire GA 36 M 27:14.4

6 Kevin Brooks Macon GA 38 M 29:48.5

7 John Stack Macon GA 38 M 32:33.5



8 Wesley Wood Lizella GA 36 M 36:20.2

9 Adam Blanks Macon GA 39 M 39:25.2

1 William Shelton Macon GA 41 M 24:20.1 40-44

2 Michael Ayres Bonaire GA 43 M 31:11.6

3 Nikia McGhee Macon GA 42 M 31:36.0

4 James McWaters Macon GA 40 M 37:50.9

5 Daniel Adkison Gray GA 44 M 43:31.0

1 Chris Dunlap Warner Robins GA 47 M 28:04.5 45-49

2 Lewis Smith Macon GA 47 M 28:41.8

3 Robert Willis Macon GA 46 M 35:39.1

4 Kenneth Hendrix 45 M 35:56.4

5 Wade McConnell Warner Robins GA 46 M 47:50.5

6 David Rowan Macon GA 47 M 49:05.6

7 Charles Baima Macon GA 46 M 50:08.8

8 Nick Smith Kathleen GA 48 M 51:24.2

1 William Floyd Gray GA 50 M 48:38.3 50-54

1 Jerome Douglas Gray GA 59 M 30:11.5 55-59

2 Mark McMahon Macon GA 58 M 32:01.1

3 Sidney Byrd Macon GA 55 M 34:32.3

4 Dale Meharg Macon GA 58 M 48:38.9

1 Chris Scammon Rex GA 70 M 49:23.2 70-74

1 Jim McMahon Macon GA 82 M 58:52.8 75+

2 Thomas Linski Milledgeville GA 78 M 1:22:34

5k FEMALE AGE GROUPS

FIRST LAST CITY ST AGE M/F TIME

Deanna HanselmanBonaire GA 31 F 24:04.1 1st place overall

Cindy Gaskins Gray GA 44 F 26:42.0 1st place master

Nancy Myers Macon GA 62 F 27:46.9

1st place grand 

master

Nancy Heidt Byron GA 63 F 29:13.8

1st place great 

grand master

1 Marli Smith Byron GA 6 F 47:17.0 10 & under



1 Maci Dunlap Warner Robins GA 13 F 28:00.7 11-14

2 Riley Cullens Macon GA 13 F 28:59.7

3 harley McElhannonEatonton GA 14 F 41:59.3

1 Amelia Squires Macon GA 16 F 25:26.4 15-19

2 Caroline Freeman Macon GA 19 F 40:44.4

3 Morgan Watson Macon GA 18 F 52:24.4

1 Logan Hill Lizella GA 22 F 29:01.8 20-24

2 Megan Bernard Gray GA 24 F 30:03.4

3 Taylor Campbell Macon GA 22 F 33:51.6

4 Rebekah Coon Macon GA 22 F 40:51.6

5 Charleston Hurley Macon GA 22 F 41:40.5

6 Logan Latham Macon GA 20 F 56:34.5

1 Katie BreitenbachMacon GA 26 F 26:37.5 25-29

2 Ana Evans Macon GA 27 F 29:51.7

3 Lauren Curtis Macon GA 28 F 31:47.9

4 Khristian Devereux Macon GA 25 F 31:58.6

5 Alexandra Stine Macon GA 26 F 32:11.3

6 Charly Harris Hawkinsville GA 25 F 32:42.0

7 Savannah Pickens Milledgeville GA 26 F 33:14.6

8 Niki Logue Gordon GA 28 F 34:55.2

9 Olivia Whitehurst Macon GA 25 F 35:21.3

10 Yasmeen Roman Macon GA 29 F 37:36.1

11 Kayla Hatfield Eatonton GA 29 F 48:47.0

1 Brandi Seymour Barnesville GA 33 F 24:46.1 30-34

2 Mona Hofmann Macon GA 30 F 29:50.0

3 Amy Harp Macon GA 34 F 29:57.4

4 Andrea Honaker Macon GA 33 F 31:33.3

5 Tiffany Williamson Macon GA 34 F 39:06.7

6 Ileia Smith Warner Robins GA 34 F 1:03:25

1 Summer Turner Barnesville GA 37 F 25:13.8 35-39

2 Leah Hursey Gray GA 38 F 26:45.6

3 Jennifer Rose Macon GA 39 F 30:16.8

4 Kathleen Burt Macon GA 35 F 30:42.5

5 Lori Lasater Bonaire GA 39 F 31:29.5

6 Linda Davis Macon GA 36 F 33:37.5

7 Sher  Strode Macon GA 38 F 39:39.6

8 Nakina Johnson Macon GA 35 F 40:23.8

9 Danielle Gattie Gray GA 35 F 40:52.1

10 Jennifer Floyd Gray GA 35 F 40:53.5



11 Amy Wood Lizella GA 35 F 43:34.2

12 Cathy SantamarinaMacon GA 35 F 44:38.9

13 Patrice Jordan Reynolds GA 37 F 1:03:23

1 Lisla HutchersonWarner Robins GA 44 F 32:26.9 40-44

2 Amy Hill Lizella GA 43 F 33:04.4

3 Kim Smith Eatonton GA 42 F 33:33.4

4 Beth Davis Haddock GA 43 F 40:52.8

5 Samantha Murfree Macon GA 44 F 41:24.6

6 Sheree Young Macon GA 42 F 47:02.6

7 Marcy Harris Forsyth GA 42 F 55:17.9

1 Amy Parker Gray GA 49 F 36:02.8 45-49

2 Julie Baima Macon GA 47 F 44:47.4

3 Twanda Williams Bonaire GA 46 F 45:33.4

4 Richelle Gilmer Lizella GA 45 F 49:20.0

5 Jann Brown Eatonton GA 48 F 49:35.1

6 Angela Freeman Macon GA 46 F 49:45.1

7 Susan Thomas Macon GA 48 F 52:24.9

8 Michelle Finnan Eatonton GA 49 F 52:53.4

9 Susan Cordova Warner Robins GA 48 F 56:41.3

10 Stacey Blanks Macon GA 45 F 1:03:22

11 Angela Pittman Gray GA 48 F 1:03:24

1 Lynne Adams Macon GA 52 F 31:41.7 50-54

2 Donna Byrd Macon GA 54 F 38:27.0

3 Debbie Puckett Augusta GA 54 F 40:49.5

4 Gail Brown Gordon GA 53 F 43:55.2

5 Becky Kerner Macon GA 54 F 43:59.5

6 Rachele Martin Macon GA 51 F 46:54.4

7 Pamela Smith Kathleen GA 51 F 51:23.6

1 Lynn Whitehead Gray GA 55 F 31:18.2 55-59

2 Angela Boykin Macon GA 59 F 41:12.1

3 Nancy Martinez Macon GA 57 F 51:43.8

4 Julie Raines Juliette GA 57 F 54:34.3

1 Debbie McMahon Macon GA 60 F 36:07.1 60-64

2 Joann Battle Haddock GA 60 F 38:17.2

3 Gladys Taggart Warner Robins GA 61 F 45:29.4

1 Debbie Meharg Macon GA 65 F 48:18.2 65-69

2 Ruth Reynolds Lizella GA 65 F 54:35.9



1 Allyson Aldrich Macon GA 70 F 54:55.3 70-74

1 Karen Fauer Macon GA 75 F 54:52.8 75+

10k OVERALL

POF FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE M/F TIME

1 Ashley Peacock Gray GA 35 M 44:08.4

2 Dan Ash Gray GA 60 M 47:06.2

3 Tom Weitzel Griffin GA 67 M 47:13.4

4 Kayla Van Boven Macon GA 26 F 48:04.9

5 Lindsey Knott Macon GA 24 F 48:34.4

6 Brian Orr Centerville GA 31 M 50:10.9

7 No POF 50:17.7

8 Lea Anne Walters Macon GA 34 F 51:09.2

9 Henry Neal Milledgeville GA 41 M 52:41.9

10 Becky Oliveros Gray GA 38 F 52:52.0

11 Jessica Capman Dublin GA 34 F 52:59.6

12 Juliana Dean Macon GA 22 F 53:27.1

13 Chris Wilson Warner Robins GA 37 M 53:34.9

14 Lori Sheffield Gray GA 32 F 53:52.1

15 Alton Fowler Gray GA 49 M 54:05.2

16 Paulo de A. Freire Brasil! 64 M 54:41.4

17 JJ Cullens Macon GA 43 M 54:48.3

18 Shannon Dobbs Macon GA 45 F 55:11.2

19 Tristan Davis Macon GA 13 M 55:45.1

20 Marita Radloff Warner Robins GA 29 F 55:56.2

21 Penni Hartley Gray GA 50 F 55:56.7

22 Venus Barton Byron GA 52 F 56:04.4

23 Ronnie Kittrell Gray GA 64 M 56:22.5

24 Clint Evans Macon GA 28 M 56:36.1

25 Jason Jordan Macon GA 46 M 57:43.6

26 Barry Heffernan Griffin GA 62 M 57:56.8

27 Mark Mems Macon GA 55 M 59:49.5

28 Regan Strickland Macon GA 20 F 1:01:40

29 Marty Gardner Macon GA 51 M 1:03:12

30 Lynn Strickland Macon GA 45 F 1:03:48

31 Evan Casper Macon GA 38 M 1:03:56

32 Ivey Hall Macon GA 36 F 1:04:22

33 Lori Robinson Macon GA 45 F 1:04:35

34 Jennifer Cullens Macon GA 44 F 1:04:54

35 Betsy Moore Kathleen GA 60 F 1:05:17

36 Jennifer Leaptrot Macon GA 40 F 1:05:37

37 Trey Bernard Forsyth GA 30 M 1:06:49

38 Cindy Douglas Gray GA 56 F 1:08:06



39 Jeffrey Stephens Macon GA 54 M 1:09:12

40 Jennifer Jordan Macon GA 40 F 1:09:58

41 No POF 1:11:52

42 Andrew Strickland Macon GA 46 M 1:11:57

43 Katie Kondur Warner Robins GA 31 F 1:11:59

44 Shemicka Johnson Macon GA 33 F 1:13:56

45 Gwen Sealey Lizella GA 45 F 1:13:57

46 Sabrina Ford Macon GA 35 F 1:13:58

47 James Macie Jonesboro GA 77 M 1:14:05

48 Lindo Joy Desesto Warner Robins GA 53 M 1:15:40

49 Bernard Taggart Warner Robins GA 63 M 1:19:41

50 Amanda Bernard Forsyth GA 29 F 1:23:52

51 Julie Roberson Haddock GA 52 F 1:25:35

52 Karen Jones Macon GA 63 F 1:28:04

10k MALE AGE GROUPS

FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE M/F TIME

Ashley Peacock Gray GA 35 M 44:08.4 1st place overall

Dan Ash Gray GA 60 M 47:06.2 1st place master

Tom Weitzel Griffin GA 67 M 47:13.4

1st place grand 

master

Paulo de A. Freire Brasil! 64 M 54:41.4

1st place great 

grand master

1 Tristan Davis Macon GA 13 M 55:45.1 11-14

1 Clint Evans Macon GA 28 M 56:36.1 25-29

1 Brian Orr Centerville GA 31 M 50:10.9 30-34

2 Trey Bernard Forsyth GA 30 M 1:06:49

1 Chris Wilson Warner Robins GA 37 M 53:34.9 35-39

2 Evan Casper Macon GA 38 M 1:03:56

1 Henry Neal Milledgeville GA 41 M 52:41.9 40-44

2 JJ Cullens Macon GA 43 M 54:48.3

1 Alton Fowler Gray GA 49 M 54:05.2 45-49

2 Jason Jordan Macon GA 46 M 57:43.6

3 Andrew Strickland Macon GA 46 M 1:11:57



1 Marty Gardner Macon GA 51 M 1:03:12 50-54

2 Jeffrey Stephens Macon GA 54 M 1:09:12

3 Lindo Joy Desesto Warner Robins GA 53 M 1:15:40

1 Mark Mems Macon GA 55 M 59:49.5 55-59

1 Ronnie Kittrell Gray GA 64 M 56:22.5 60-64

2 Barry Heffernan Griffin GA 62 M 57:56.8

3 Bernard Taggart Warner Robins GA 63 M 1:19:41

1 James Macie Jonesboro GA 77 M 1:14:05 75+

10k FEMALE AGE GROUPS

FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE M/F TIME

Kayla Van Boven Macon GA 26 F 48:04.9 1st place overall

Shannon Dobbs Macon GA 45 F 55:11.2 1st place master

Penni Hartley Gray GA 50 F 55:56.7

1st place grand 

master

Betsy Moore Kathleen GA 60 F 1:05:17

1st place great 

grand master

1 Lindsey Knott Macon GA 24 F 48:34.4 20-24

2 Juliana Dean Macon GA 22 F 53:27.1

3 Regan Strickland Macon GA 20 F 1:01:40

1 Marita Radloff Warner Robins GA 29 F 55:56.2 25-29

2 Amanda Bernard Forsyth GA 29 F 1:23:52

1 Lea Anne Walters Macon GA 34 F 51:09.2 30-34

2 Jessica Capman Dublin GA 34 F 52:59.6

3 Lori Sheffield Gray GA 32 F 53:52.1

4 Katie Kondur Warner Robins GA 31 F 1:11:59

5 Shemicka Johnson Macon GA 33 F 1:13:56

1 Becky Oliveros Gray GA 38 F 52:52.0 35-39

2 Ivey Hall Macon GA 36 F 1:04:22

3 Sabrina Ford Macon GA 35 F 1:13:58

1 Jennifer Cullens Macon GA 44 F 1:04:54 40-44

2 Jennifer Leaptrot Macon GA 40 F 1:05:37

3 Jennifer Jordan Macon GA 40 F 1:09:58



1 Lynn Strickland Macon GA 45 F 1:03:48 45-49

2 Lori Robinson Macon GA 45 F 1:04:35

3 Gwen Sealey Lizella GA 45 F 1:13:57

1 Venus Barton Byron GA 52 F 56:04.4 50-54

2 Julie Roberson Haddock GA 52 F 1:25:35

1 Cindy Douglas Gray GA 56 F 1:08:06 55-59

1 Karen Jones Macon GA 63 F 1:28:04 60-64

15k OVERALL

POF FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE M/F TIME

1 Israel Sandeval Macon GA 40 M 1:02:01

2 Mitch Horton Warner Robins GA 45 M 1:04:09

3 Jorge Villarreal Macon GA 48 M 1:05:44

4 Mitchell Sinyard Hawkinsville GA 56 M 1:09:13

5 Jared Hammond Bonaire GA 36 M 1:10:19

6 Adam Stroup Macon GA 24 M 1:12:15

7 Robert Byrd Warner Robins GA 46 M 1:14:13

8 Helen Cox Jonesboro GA 41 F 1:18:03

9 John Fetner 68 M 1:20:09

10 Ed Bailey Gray GA 46 M 1:20:12

11 Terry Patterson Macon GA 62 M 1:20:50

12 Adam Horton Kathleen GA 37 M 1:21:06

13 Christine Horton Kathleen GA 31 F 1:21:06

14 Jim Tortorella Byron GA 42 M 1:21:14

15 Kimberly Dove Byron GA 29 F 1:23:56

16 Cheryth Swafford Thomaston GA 48 F 1:24:21

17 Joel Cox Jonesboro GA 49 M 1:28:24

18 Dwayne Ward Gray GA 44 M 1:30:41

19 Steve MoghadamBonaire GA 55 M 1:32:44

20 David SlauenwhiteCordele GA 58 M 1:34:07

21 Tommy Pollock Macon GA 47 M 1:36:21

22 Toby Turner Gray GA 50 M 1:37:09

23 Chris Frischkorn Macon GA 43 M 1:38:24

24 Gary Stroup Macon GA 56 M 1:40:58

25 Julie Anne Jones Macon GA 39 F 1:41:43

26 Dana Smith Warner Robins GA 53 M 1:42:05

27 Joy King-Mark Macon GA 31 F 1:42:41

28 Chris Jones Macon GA 42 M 1:43:12

29 Matthew Thornton Warner Robins GA 35 M 1:44:08

30 No POF 1:46:49



31 Amanda Waldrep Helena GA 40 F 1:52:42

32 Kelly DeLoach McRae-Helena GA 38 F 1:52:43

33 Elaine Dixon McIntyre GA 56 F 1:54:29

34 Lyndsey McDonald Atlanta GA 34 F 1:58:41

35 Kathy Givens Douglasville GA 68 F 2:06:25

15k MALE AGE GROUPS

FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE M/F TIME

Israel Sandeval Macon GA 40 M 1:02:01 1st place overall

Mitch Horton Warner Robins GA 45 M 1:04:09 1st place master

Mitchell Sinyard Hawkinsville GA 56 M 1:09:13

1st place grand 

master

John Fetner 68 M 1:20:09

1st place great 

grand master

1 Adam Stroup Macon GA 24 M 1:12:15 20-24

1 Jared Hammond Bonaire GA 36 M 1:10:19 35-39

2 Adam Horton Kathleen GA 37 M 1:21:06

3 Matthew Thornton Warner Robins GA 35 M 1:44:08

1 Jim Tortorella Byron GA 42 M 1:21:14 40-44

2 Dwayne Ward Gray GA 44 M 1:30:41

3 Chris Frischkorn Macon GA 43 M 1:38:24

4 Chris Jones Macon GA 42 M 1:43:12

1 Jorge Villarreal Macon GA 48 M 1:05:44 45-49

2 Robert Byrd Warner Robins GA 46 M 1:14:13

3 Ed Bailey Gray GA 46 M 1:20:12

4 Joel Cox Jonesboro GA 49 M 1:28:24

5 Tommy Pollock Macon GA 47 M 1:36:21

1 Toby Turner Gray GA 50 M 1:37:09 50-54

2 Dana Smith Warner Robins GA 53 M 1:42:05

1 Steve MoghadamBonaire GA 55 M 1:32:44 55-59

2 David SlauenwhiteCordele GA 58 M 1:34:07

3 Gary Stroup Macon GA 56 M 1:40:58

1 Terry Patterson Macon GA 62 M 1:20:50 60-64



15k FEMALE AGE GROUPS

FIRST LAST CITY STATE AGE M/F TIME

Helen Cox Jonesboro GA 41 F 1:18:03 1st place overall

Cheryth Swafford Thomaston GA 48 F 1:24:21 1st place master

Elaine Dixon McIntyre GA 56 F 1:54:29

1st place grand 

master

Kathy Givens Douglasville GA 68 F 2:06:25

1st place great 

grand master

1 Kimberly Dove Byron GA 29 F 1:23:56 25-29

1 Christine Horton Kathleen GA 31 F 1:21:06 30-34

2 Joy King-Mark Macon GA 31 F 1:42:41

3 Lyndsey McDonald Atlanta GA 34 F 1:58:41

1 Julie Anne Jones Macon GA 39 F 1:41:43 35-39

2 Kelly DeLoach McRae-Helena GA 38 F 1:52:43

1 Amanda Waldrep Helena GA 40 F 1:52:42 40-44


